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（単位：千円） 

区　　　分 
平成１１年度 平成１０年度

最終予算額 補正予算見込額 既決予算額 計 

一般会計
　
　 

11,592,737
　
　 

2,221,274,365
　
　 

（　90.3 %）
　 2,232,867,102

　
　 

　

2,472,407,414
　
　 

特別会計
　
　 

0
　
　 

　　

165,435,011
　
　 

（　86.0 %）
　　 165,435,011

　
　 

192,400,350
　
　 

企業会計
　　
　　 

0
　 

210,314,406
　　　 

（ 112.4 %）
　　 210,314,406

　　 
187,169,652

　
　 

合　　計
　
　 

11,592,737
　　　　 

2,597,023,782
　 

（　91.5 %）
　 2,608,616,519

　 
2,851,977,416

　 

　注：（　）は平成１０年度最終予算額に対する比率を示す。
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